Drinks Menu

Coffee

8oz
Americano

Flat white 3.20
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Espresso
Macchiato
Extra shot
Iced latte
Shot of syrup
Caramel, vanilla, or hazelnut

Decaf & oat milk also available

Check our specials board for seasonal hot drinks

Tea

Pot of Cornish tea
Pot of Earl Grey
Tea Pigs herbal infusions

Lemon & ginger, peppermint, honeybush rooibos,

100z
3.40

3.50
3.50
3.60
2.90
3.00
1.25
3.50
1.00

2.50
2.50
3.00

Mao feng green, superfruit, apple & cinnamon, camomile

Hot Chocolate

Classic hot chocolate
Deluxe hot chocolate
Kids hot chocolate
Add:

Cream

Marshmallows

Smoothies
Berry Burst

Blackcurrants, blueberries, strawberries, banana
& cranberry juice
Pineapple Sunset

Pineapple & mango

3.50
4.50
2.50

0.50
0.50

5.00

5.00

Soft Drinks

Luscombes 3.50
Spicy ginger beer, elderflower bubbly

San Pellegrino 3.00
ltalian sparkling fruit juices. Lemon, blood orange,
Grapefruit

Folkington’s Juices 3.00
Orange, cloudy apple, tomato

J20 3.00
Orange and passion fruit or apple and raspberry

Bottle Coke 330ml 3.50
Bottle Diet Coke 330ml 3.50
Mineral Water 250m|/750ml 2.00/4.00
Still/sparkling

Draught Sodas 1/2Pt / Pint 2.00/3.50
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Orange Tango (sugar free),

Lemonade (low calorie)

Fever Tree Tonics 2.00
Original, Light, Aromatic, Mediterranean, Ginger Ale
Shakes

Banana Nut 6.00
Banana, peanut butter, milk & ice cream

Oreo 6.00
Mars Bar 6.00
Snickers (contains peanut butter) 6.00
Chocolate 5.00
Strawberry 5.00
Vanilla 5.00
Kids Shake 4.00
Chocolate, strawberry, vanilla

Snacks

Burts crisps 1.50
Sea salt, sea salt & malt vinegar, vintage

cheddar & spring onion

Cakes 3.50

Check our specials board or ask a team member
about our selection

Allergy Advice - Please speak to us before you order about any allergies or intolerances that you have.

Full allergen information available on request



